CHANGE ORDER FORM

Date: 07/11/22 \\

Change Order Number: 3 SANDY SPRINGS"
Project Number: 20210256 srenen
Project Name: Public Safety Building Architecture & Engineering

Contractor is directed to make the following changes to this contract:

Additional services for Building Additions Architecture to include Architecural and Interior Design

services for the addition areas (Front of Building Addition, 2nd Floor above Sally Port) $147,000.00

and Additional services for Building Additions Engineering scope includes civil, landscape, hardscape,

structural, elctrical, mechanical, plumbing and Low Voltage for the addition areas ( Civil & Landscape,

Structural for Building, Structural for Site Retaining Wall Design, Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing,

Low Voltage, Coordination $137,000.00

Original contract amount $1,035,400.00
Net amount of previous change orders $149,925.00
Original contract amount plus/(minus) net change orders $1,185,325.00
Total amount of this change order $284,000.00
% change to total 23.96%
New contract amount including this change order $1,469,325.00
Contract time change in days

New date of completion

Owner: City of Sandy Springs Georgia Contractor: Jericho Design Group, LLC
1 Galambos Way 208 Pirkle Ferry Road Suite C
Sandy Springs, Georgia 30328 Cumming, GA 30040
Eden Freeman, City Manager Doug Shaw, Managing Member/Owner
Owner Name Contractor Name

Digitally signed by Doug Shaw

Dl_\l:C=US,_ ) _

Doug Shaw s e so. Le:

CN=Doug Shaw

Date: 2022.07.11 14:08:37-04'00'
Signature Signature

07/11/2022

Date Date


dougs
Text Box
Jericho Design Group, LLC

dougs
Text Box
208 Pirkle Ferry Road Suite C

dougs
Text Box
Cumming, GA 30040

dougs
Text Box
Doug Shaw, Managing Member/Owner

dougs
Text Box
07/11/2022

octavia.baynes
Text Box
$137,000.00


		2022-07-11T14:08:37-0400
	Doug Shaw




